HELP THE BLIND FOUNDATION - AMERICA
BALANCE SHEET
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2022

Cash at Bank

Capitalized Start-up costs

Less: Amortization exp
Net

Total Assets

Liabilities

Net Assets

Total Liabilities and Net Assets

S 8,189.64
$10,512.50
(4,205.00)

6,307.50

$14,497.14

14,497.14

$14,497.14




HELP THE BLIND FOUNDATION - AMERICA

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENSES

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

REVENUE:

Contributions received
Interest income

Total Revenue
EXPENSES:

Program expenses
Amortization exp
Legal Fees

Bank Service charges

Total Expenses

Chanage in net assets - Surplus/(Deficit)

)

21,617.38
1.79

21,619.17

25,000.00
700.83

120.00

25,820.83

(4,201.66)
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