HELP THE BLIND FOUNDATION - AMERICA BALANCE SHEET AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2022

Cash at Bank		\$ 8,189.64
Capitalized Start-up costs	\$ 10,512.50	
Less: Amortization exp	(4,205.00)	
Net		6,307.50
Total Assets		\$ 14,497.14
Liabilities		-
Net Assets		14,497.14
Total Liabilities and Net Assets		\$ 14,497.14

HELP THE BLIND FOUNDATION - AMERICA STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

REVENUE:	<u>\$</u>
Contributions received	21,617.38
Interest income	1.79
Total Revenue	21,619.17
EXPENSES:	
Program expenses	25,000.00
Amortization exp	700.83
Legal Fees	-
Bank Service charges	120.00
Total Expenses	25,820.83
Chanage in net assets - Surplus/(Deficit)	(4,201.66)